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1. POLLIN, Laurenz
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1. HARSHMAN, Valerie
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1. POLLIN, Benedikt

2. SCHRAMM, Christian
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1. SCHRAMM, Lotte

2. GLAS, Richard

3. RAULIEN, Ingrid

74

72

89

75

96

83

75

82

77

78

78

100
82

60

77

81

84

87

98

77

52

76

83

83

83

96

90

53

309

313

334

323

390
332

240

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe
Ringe

Ringe

Ausdruck vom: 12.04.2024 20:23:34 - DISAG OpticScoreServer



s D | S A G —

OpticScore

Freitagsauswertung LP

LP Allgemein
1. SCHRAMM, Giinther 78 79 81 86 324 Ringe
2. BAUMANN, Thomas 70 74 63 83 290 Ringe
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